DATE PAYEE

23.01.17 Arrowscape
Kompan
Limebridge Rural Services
D. Pricket
M Smith

A. Wilkes
Avon Planning

27.02.17 CAB
Bidford Cricket Club
Hartwell
Limebridge Rural Services
WCC

27.03.17 Astleys

Alice Duchess Dudley Charity

J. Henderson Landscape
Limebridge Rural Services
M Smith

wWcCC

EXPENDITURE OVER £500
JAN - MARCH 2017

DETAILS

Website (2 quarters)

Repairs to vandalised play equipment
Grass verge maintenance contract
Monthly play area inspection

Salford Road Cemetery Contract
Grange Road C emetery Contract
Hedge cutting by river
Neighbourhood Plan

Grant towards its Outreach at BCL
Grant

Materials for fence for Big Meadow
Grass verge maintenance contract
Repair/replacement damaged column

Materials of Big Meadow opening etc
Half Year lease of Big Meadow/Monie
$106 Bidford Cricket Club

Grass verge maintenance contract
Salford Road Cemetery Contract
Grange Road C emetery Contract
New Fence round Big Meadow

30 ton stone and laying

Lift, repair and relay exit flasps
Reconcrete and power wash path
Empty bins Big Meadow

Empty bins throughout parish
Remove, paint and reinstall 6 benches
Replacement of stretlight columns

AMOUNT

774.90
1,936.52
940.50
575.00
1,000.00
750.00
660.00
600.00

2,065.00
1,500.00
4536.32

940.50
1,392.34

571.75
5,800.00
2,100.00

940.50
1,000.00

750.00
1,600.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,020.00

500.00

500.00

600.00
5,764.48



