EXPENDITURE OVER £500 JAN - MARCH 2017

DATE	PAYEE	DETAILS	AMOUNT
23.01.17	Arrowscape	Website (2 quarters)	774.90
	Kompan	Repairs to vandalised play equipment	1,936.52
	Limebridge Rural Services	Grass verge maintenance contract	940.50
	D. Pricket	Monthly play area inspection	575.00
	M Smith	Salford Road Cemetery Contract	1,000.00
		Grange Road C emetery Contract	750.00
	A. Wilkes	Hedge cutting by river	660.00
	Avon Planning	Neighbourhood Plan	600.00
27.02.17	CAB	Grant towards its Outreach at BCL	2,065.00
	Bidford Cricket Club	Grant	1,500.00
	Hartwell	Materials for fence for Big Meadow	4536.32
	Limebridge Rural Services	Grass verge maintenance contract	940.50
	WCC	Repair/replacement damaged column	1,392.34
27.03.17	Astleys	Materials of Big Meadow opening etc	571.75
	Alice Duchess Dudley Charity	Half Year lease of Big Meadow/Monie	5,800.00
	J. Henderson Landscape	S106 Bidford Cricket Club	2,100.00
	Limebridge Rural Services	Grass verge maintenance contract	940.50
	M Smith	Salford Road Cemetery Contract	1,000.00
		Grange Road C emetery Contract	750.00
		New Fence round Big Meadow	1,600.00
		30 ton stone and laying	1,200.00
		Lift, repair and relay exit flasps	1,200.00
		Reconcrete and power wash path	1,020.00
		Empty bins Big Meadow	500.00
		Empty bins throughout parish	500.00
		Remove, paint and reinstall 6 benches	600.00
	WCC	Replacement of stretlight columns	5,764.48